

Sahayog Sevabhavi Sanstha's

### MOTHER TERESA NURSING SCHOOL

Sahayog Educational Campus, Vishnupuri, Nanded-431606 (Maharashtra)

# OFFICIAL ORDER OF FINANCIAL SUPPORT

Website: www.sahayog.ac.in

Sahayog Sevabhavi Sanstha's

### MOTHER TERESA NURSING SCHOOL

Sahayog Educational Campus, Vishnupuri, Nanded-431606. (Maharashtra)

Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik, Maharashtra Nursing Council, Recognized by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi & Govt. of Maharashtra Nursing Council,

Ref.SSS/MTNS/

Date:- / School of School

## Financial Assistance Faculty Development Program for The Year 2021 – 22

The amount for Faculty Development Program for the academic Year 2021 - 22 in the budget is 17,000/- amount sanctioned.

Tel.: 02462-229113

E-mail: <u>sssmtns@gmail.com</u> Website: <u>www.sahayog.ac.in</u>

Sahayog Sevabhavi Sanstha's

### MOTHER TERESA NURSING SCHOOL

Sahayog Educational Campus, Vishnupuri, Nanded-431606. (Maharashtra)

Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik, Maharashtra Nursing Council, Recognized by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi & Govt. of Maharashtra.

Ref.SSS/MTNS/

Date :- / /

## Financial Assistance Faculty Development Program for The Year 2020 – 21

The amount for Faculty Development Program for the academic Year 2020-21 in the budget is 9500/- amount sanctioned.

Website: www.sahayog.ac.in

Sahayog Sevabhavi Sanstha's

### MOTHER TERESA NURSING SCHOOL

Sahayog Educational Campus, Vishnupuri, Nanded-431606. (Maharashtra)

Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik, Maharashtra Nursing Council,

Recognized by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi & Govt. of Maharashtra.

Ref.SSS/MTNS/

**Financial Assistance Faculty Development Program for The Year 2019 - 20** 

The amount for Faculty Development Program for the academic Year 2019 - 20 in the budget is 7500/- amount sanctioned.

> SSS Mother Teresa Nursing School Vishnupuri, Nanded-431606

Date :-

Shnupuri, N

Website: www.sahayog.ac.in

Sahayog Sevabhavi Sanstha's

### MOTHER TERESA NURSING SCHOOL

Sahayog Educational Campus, Vishnupuri, Nanded-431606. (Maharashtra)

Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik, Maharashtra Nursing Council, Recognized by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi & Govt. of Maharashtra.

Ref.SSS/MTNS/



## Financial Assistance Faculty Development Program for The Year 2018 – 19

The amount for Faculty Development Program for the academic Year 2018 – 19 in the budget is 11,500/- amount sanctioned.

Shnupuri,

Website: www.sahayog.ac.in

Sahayog Sevabhavi Sanstha's

### MOTHER TERESA NURSING SCHOOL

Sahayog Educational Campus, Vishnupuri, Nanded-431606. (Maharashtra)

Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik, Maharashtra Nursing Council, Recognized by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi & Govt. of Maharashtra.

Ref.SSS/MTNS/



The amount for Faculty Development Program for the academic Year 2017 - 18 in the budget is 7,000/- amount sanctioned.